Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJI4 "GEAR SHIFT" BRP TRAXTER FOOTSHIFT

RED ROUGE

J[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

11Ta0105



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "GEAR SHIFT" BRP TRAXTER FOOTSHIFT

RED ROUGE

/IWWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 711627100 Cpok roctaBku oT 19 nHeit Thrust Washer

2 711220538 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit é&%ﬁY AGESHAFT-SHIFT
3 XXX Cpok nmoctaBku oT 21 fHSA He nocrasnseTcs

4 XXX Cpok noctaBku oT 21 fHSA He nocrasnsercs

5 XXX Cpok roctaBky oT 21 oHS He nocrasnsercs

6 XXX Cpok noctaBky oT 21 nHS He nocrasnsercs

7 XXX Cpok roctaBky OT 21 oHS He nocrasnsercs

8 XXX Cpok noctaBku oT 21 oHS He nocrasnsercs

9 XXX Cpok mmoctaBku ot 21 gHsS He nocraBnsiercs

10 205062544 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeM IS-I(]:)R]])EXIS?ZC KET

11 420227900 Cpok 1mocTaBky OT 35 fHEH RONDELLE WASHER
12 711248326 Cpok mmoctaBku ot 19 nHen Index Lever Ass'y

13 711227710 Cpok moctaBku ot 19 nHen Bushing

14 711239560 Cpok mmoctaBku ot 19 nHeln Index Lever Spring

15 711258400 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 fHen E?A%%%gggngFT

16 711258410 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHelt E?A%%%ggirngFT

17 711258390 Cpok noctaBky oT 19 nHeit Shift Fork

18 711258422 Cpok mmoctaBku ot 19 nHen Shift Fork

19 711258432 Cpok mmoctaBku ot 19 nHen Shift Fork

20 711257080 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHei Gear Shift Rod

21 711229470 Cpok moctaBku ot 19 gHei Cylindrical Pin M10 x 65
22 711229480 Cpok 1mocTaBku oT 19 nHei Cylindrical Pin M10 x 100
23 711257107 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHeit Shift Drum Ass'y

24 711241521 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Flat Head Scew M6 x 16
25 711257111 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Shift Drum

26 711257130 Cpok nmocTaBk# OT 19 gHeit Index Gear

27 205062544 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 [HeR IS-I(]?)RI?I‘;V\I?)?ZC KET

28 711220585 Cpok moctaBky oT 19 nHeit Shift Shaft Ass'y

29 711220600 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Shaft

30 711258621 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Park Locking Lever

31 711258475 Cpok roctaBky oT 19 nHeit Actuating Lever

32 711239550 Cpok noctaBky oT 19 nueit Helical Spring

33 711247040 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Collar Sleeve

34 711227980 Cpok noctaBky oT 19 nHeit Thrust Washer

35 711239591 Cpok noctaBky oT 19 nHeit Tension Spring

36 711220545 Cpok mmoctaBku ot 19 nHei Indicator Shaft




37 711430800 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 gHel O-Ring 1
38 711241751 Cpok mocTasku ot 19 aneit fgcket Head Screw M6 x 1
39 293800060 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel ]2“23CTITE 243 *LOCTITE- 1
40 XXX Cpok nocTaBk# OT 21 gHS He nocrasnsercs 1
41 711445331 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 fHen Lock Washer 1
42 711241751 Cpok mocTaBku ot 19 fneit fgcket Head Screw M6 x 1




